Cruise Number CN-715993
9 Night Mediterranean Cruise

Roundtrip Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy to Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
March 24, 2019
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Cruise Summary

MSC Sinfonia

MSC Cruises MSC Cl‘U.iSES
. 0. 0. ¢

Sail Date: Sunday, Mar 24, 2019
Return Date: Tuesday, Apr 2, 2019

Starting from: Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
Ending in: Civitavecchia (Rome), ltaly

Inside Oceanview Balcony Suite
No Window Porthole or Window with Verandah Jr Suites & Higher
from from from from
per person per person per person per person
double occupancy double occupancy double occupancy double occupancy

Itinerary Detail
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Please Note: Cruise itinerary is subject to change by the cruise line.

Cruise Number CN-715993
9 Night Mediterranean Cruise

Roundtrip: Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy to Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy
March 24, 2019
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Print This Cruise

Cruise Segment of Itinerary
Port of Call

Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy

Genoa, Italy

Marseille, France

Barcelona, Spain

Valencia, Spain

Palma de Mallorca, Spain

At Sea

Valletta, Malta

Messina, Italy

Civitavecchia (Rome), Italy

Please Note: Cruise itinerary is subject to change by the cruise line.

Cruise Includes

What's Included

Arrives

9:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

9:00 am

8:00 am

8:00 am

9:00 am

Departs

7:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

6:00 pm

9:00 pm

6:00 pm

2:00 pm

Unless otherwise indicated on your itinerary, a Cunard Line includes the following on final confirmation. Taxes

and fees are typically not included in the advertised price, but included in your final booking prices.

Your choice of inside, oceanview, balcony or suite accommodations

All meals onboard including 24 hour room service



Coffee, tea, milk, juice and non-bottled water

Onboard entertainment including shows, discos, comedy clubs, bars, lounges, etc.
Age appropriate kids programming for toddlers, kids, and teens.

Use of all fitness facilities, pools, hot tubs, sports courts, etc.

Taxes and Fees (included in the final price but typically not advertised price)

What's Not Included
Unless otherwise indicated above or on your final confirmation, your cruise price does not include:

Airfare and transfers to the ship

Gratuities

Casino gambling or Bingo

Meals in any alternative or special dining restaurants or venues

Soft drinks, bottled water, specialty coffees, or alcoholic beverages including beer, wine, spirits.
Shore Excursions and sightseeing tours

Spa or Salon Services

Iltems of a personal nature like souvenirs, photos

Internet access

Travel Insurance (recommended)
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http://www.icruise.com/

